
LOT 11 COBBLESTONE UNIT 1.

WD 1052-384, WD 1081-401, WD 116

ROTH DANIEL/RACKE DORIS V
529 NW BRIDGEWATER TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02275-111
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32654 ADDN SFR 132 01/28/2015

27629 ADDN SFR 184 02/11/2009

24491 SFR 1,108 05/10/2006

2010HX Base Yr

529 NW BRIDGEWATER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,617 131.4544 147.23 679,761 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2010 Heated Area: 3964

BAS 255 100 255 30,786

BAS 402 100 402 48,533

BAS 3,307 100 3,307 399,250

FGR 632 55 348 42,014

FOP 76 30 23 2,777

FSP 256 40 102 12,314

UOP 900 20 180 21,731

5,828 4,617 557,404

BAS= W14 BAS= N17 W21 S22 E9 N5 E12$ W12 S49 E4 FGR= S30E12
N2 E11 N24 W9 N4 W14$ E14 S4 E9 S6 E10 FOP= S5 E11 N5W2 N3 W7
S3 W2$ E2 N3 E7 S3 E12 N3 E3 S4 E9 N4 E4 N2 BAS= E15 N17 W15
S17$ N39  L4 U4  W2 UOP= N18  L6 U6  W27 D6 L6  S18 E39$ W10
FSP=  W28  D4 R4  S8 E20 N8  R4 U4  $  D4 L4  S8 W20 N8  L4
U4  W4N11$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 3,128.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 9,384

11,384

1 0100 C SFR 50 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


